

Pima County

Legislation Details

File #:	File	ID 4151	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Contract and/or Award				Status:	Approved	
File created:	2/18	8/2015			In control:	Procurement	
On agenda:	3/3/2	2015			Final action:	3/3/2015	
Title:	Award Low Bid: Award of Contract, Solicitation No. 164403, in the amount of \$6,661,082.99 to the lowest responsive bidder, The Ashton Company, Inc. (Headquarters: Tucson, AZ) for the construction of the Hughes Access Road Relocation: Old Nogales Highway to Alvernon Way Project. The contract term is twenty-six months with the ability to extend the term for contract completion. Substantial completion of the work provided for in the contract shall be achieved by December 1, 2015. Funding Source: County HURF (12.6%) Fund. Administering Department: Transportation.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. PO_Solicitation164403						
Date	Ver.	Action By	1		Act	on	Result
3/3/2015	1	Board of	f Superviso	rs			